F21000004609

(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



• · •

2021 AUG +9 PH 1+50 2021 AUG +9 PH 1+50 2021 AUG -9 PH 1+50

AUG 12 2021 M. SOLOMON

COVER LETTER

.

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MAYSKYE, INC

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

· ,

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida." "Certificate of Existence." or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DAVID MAHONEY				
		Name of Pers	son	<u>1</u>
VTC TECH				
		Firm/Compan	y	
390 North Orange Ave, S	uite 2300			
		Address		
Orlando, Fl. 32801				
	(City/State and 7	(ip code	
DMAHONEY@VTCT.C	OM			
	E-mail address: (to be used for f	uture annual report n	otification)
For further information	-		734-2222	
Name of Perso		Area Code	Daytime Telepl	none Number
Registration Sec Division of Cor The Centre of T	porations 'allahassee e Street, Suite 810		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection prporations 7
Enclosed is a check for Please make check payabl		ARTMENT OF	STATE 8.75 Filing Fee &	\$87.50 Filing Fee,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

MAYSKYE, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name		ess in Florida)	
VERMONT	3. 20-4520063			
(State or counti	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable	e)	
03/09/2006	5.			
(Date	5.	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
N/A				
, <u> </u>		n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)		
2 CHAMPLAIN	COMMONS, STE 7, SAINT ALBANS, VT 0.	5478, USA		
•	(Principal offi	ce street address)		
PO BOX 427, S	AINT ALBANS, VT 05478, USA			
	(Current mailin	ng address, if different)		
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	DAVID MAHONEY		141-4 1710-5	
office Address:	390 NORTH ORANGE AVE, SUITE 2300	·	나다 ~~~~ 오랫	
	ORLANDO	Florida 32801		
	(City)	(Zip code)	÷	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS

.

, ·

⊡Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:				-
⊡Vice Chairman	Address: POBOX 427	□ Vice Chairman	Address:	. <u> </u>			-
Director	Saint Albans	Director	<u></u>	_			-
President	DAVID MAHONEY	□President					-
⊡Vice President	05478	□Vice President		<u> </u>			_
Secretary	Treasurer			⊡Treasure	: r		
□0ther	Other	□Other		□Other _			-
⊡Chairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:				-
□Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:				_
Director		Director	_				-
□President		□President					-
□Vice President		□Vice President					**
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary		⊡Treasure	1 - r 2 - r	2021 A	
□Other	C0her	□0ther		⊡Other _		6 - <mark>3</mark> M	
□Chairman	Name:	□Chairman	Name:			PH 1	m - つ
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:		<u></u>	<u>5</u>	-
Director	<u></u>	Director				. <u></u>	-
President		□President					-
⊡Vice President		☐ Vice President					-
Secretary	Treasurer	□Secretary		□Treasure	:1		
□Other	Other	□Other		⊡Other _			-
Important Notice/ individuals may be	The an attachment to report more than six (6). The attack added to the index when filing your Florida Departmen 	nt of State Annual Re	port form.				-
she is aware that fo s.817.155, F.S.	etor signing this document (and who is listed in number ilse information submitted in a document to the Departm	11 above) affirms th	at the facts stated	herein are t	nie and th	hat he of	r
13. DAVID MAH	HONEY アデラ、こしし (Typed or printed name and capacity of person	n signing application	······································		<u> </u>		-
	Arther of Lease contractions and and the second						

Typer	l or printee	i name anc	i capacity o	i person	signing :	applical	ion
-------	--------------	------------	--------------	----------	-----------	----------	-----

STATE OF VERMONT OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

Certificate of Good Standing

I. James C. Condos, Vermont Secretary of State, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office

MAYSKYE, INC.

a Domestic Profit Corporation formed under the laws of the State of VERMONT, was filed for record in this office on Mar 09, 2006.

I further certify that the company has perpetual duration, that its most recent annual report is on file, and that as of this date, articles of dissolution / withdrawal have not been filed.

August 05, 2021

Given under my hand and seal of office, at Montpelier, the State Capital.



ames C. Condos

James C. Condos Vermont Secretary of State

Business ID: 0127319 Certificate Number: 2013865803001